Other Awards

Lavington Fire Brigade
Bruce and Kathy Barnes

The Albury Wodonga Equestrian Association

Buddhi Majhi

The Rotary Club of Albury

Rosemary Creed

City2City Committee

Kevin Kennedy

Border Relay for Life

Loretta Buchhorn

Jaara Moran

Lions Club of Lavington

Megan Pearce

Benjamin Walther

Lions Club of Lavington

Barry Young

Australian Red Cross 'Hands On' Program
St John Ambulance — Family Division
Alf Armstrong

James Fallon High School
Student Well-being Achievement Team

Robyn Daly
Carevan Foundation
Margaret Whittaker
Chris Chant

Community Group
Volunteer

Community Group
Volunteer

Community Group
Volunteer

Community Group
Volunteer

Community Group
Volunteer

Special Mayoral Award
Community Group
Volunteer

Special Mayoral Award
Community Group
Volunteer

Special Mayoral Award
Community Group
Volunteer

Special Mayoral Award

Volunteer
Community Group
Volunteer
Volunteer

2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014

2013
2013
2010
2008



