Other Awards		
Lavington Fire Brigade	Community Group	2021
Bruce and Kathy Barnes	Volunteer	2021
The Albury Wodonga Equestrian Association	Community Group	2020
Buddhi Majhi	Volunteer	2020
The Rotary Club of Albury	Community Group	2019
Rosemary Creed	Volunteer	2019
City2City Committee	Community Group	2018
Kevin Kennedy	Volunteer	2018
Border Relay for Life	Community Group	2017
Loretta Buchhorn	Volunteer	2017
Jaara Moran	Special Mayoral Award	2017
Lions Club of Lavington	Community Group	2016
Megan Pearce	Volunteer	2016
Benjamin Walther	Special Mayoral Award	2016
Lions Club of Lavington	Community Group	2015
Barry Young	Volunteer	2015
Australian Red Cross 'Hands On' Program	Special Mayoral Award	2015
St John Ambulance – Family Division	Community Group	2014
Alf Armstrong	Volunteer	2014
James Fallon High School Student Well-being Achievement Team	Special Mayoral Award	2014
Robyn Daly	Volunteer	2013
Carevan Foundation	Community Group	2013
Margaret Whittaker	Volunteer	2010
Chris Chant	Volunteer	2008